Contra Costa Christian Schools

2022-2023 K-12 Tuition Schedule

Tuition + Fixed

Elementary Tuition Fees< Monthly (12
Kindergarten to Fifth Grade $8,900 $9,545 $795
International Students K-5th Grade Please contact the Admissions Office

Middle School

Sixth Grade to Eighth Grade $9,800 ’ $10,865 $905
International Students 6th-8th Grade Please contact the Admissions Office

High School .
Ninth Grade to Twelfth Grade $12,500 $13,480 $1,123
International Students 9th-12th Grade Please contact the Admissions Office

* CCCS enroliment is understood to be for the entire school year, unless an exception is made by the
administration. Therefore, families who withdraw prior to the start of school or mid-year are subject to the
contract withdrawal policy agreed to upon enroliment/re-enroliment.

% Fees Include: Consumables, Camps, Emergency Preparedness, Yearbook, FACTS Fees, Middle School
Activities

Annual and Other Fees:

Registration Fee $475  Paid upon enrollment. The enrollment fee of $475 i
increases to $675 when enrolling after April 1.

Service Hours (fully refundable) $450  All families are billed this fee at the beginning of the
year, which is refundable upon completion of thirty
service hours per family.

HS Senior Fee (if applicable) $120

Same Family Multiple Sibling Tuition Discounts:
8% Second Child

12% Third Child

50% Fourth+ Children
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